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WILLINGTON PARISH COUNCIL 
MEETING DATES 2021/22

	Date
	
	
	Location

	
2021

	
	
	

	Tuesday 8th June
	2021
	Council Meeting
	The      The Old School, Castleway, Willington

	Tuesday 13th July
	2021
	Council Meeting
	The Old School, Castleway, Willington

	
	
	NO MEETING IN AUGUST
	

	Tuesday 14th Sept 
	2021
	Council Meeting
	The Old School, Castleway, Willington

	Tuesday 12th Oct
	2021
	Council Meeting
	The Old School, Castleway, Willington

	Tuesday 9th Nov 
	2021
	Council Meeting
	The Old School, Castleway, Willington

	Tuesday 14th Dec
	2022
	Council Meeting
	The Old School, Castleway, Willington

	
2022

	
	
	

	Tuesday 11th Jan
	2022
	Council Meeting
	The Old School, Castleway, Willington

	Tuesday 8th Feb
	2022
	Parish Council (Budget & Precept)
	The Old School, Castleway, Willington

	Tuesday 8th March
	2022
	Council Meeting
	The Old School, Castleway, Willington

	Tuesday 12th April
	2022
	Parish Council Meeting (Agree Final Accounts)
	The Old School, Castleway, Willington

	Tuesday 10th May
	2022
	Annual Meeting of Council
	The Old School, Castleway, Willington

	
	
	
	



Notes:

Meetings will commence at 7.00 p.m. 

Any changes to the above dates will be published on the Town Council Website and Notice Boards.


MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC AND THE PRESS ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND ALL MEETINGS AND OBSERVE THE PROCEEDINGS.  AT FULL COUNCIL MEETINGS THERE WILL BE A PERIOD WHERE MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC WILL BE ALLOWED TO SPEAK IN ACCORDANCE WITH WILLINGTON PARISH COUNCIL’S STANDING ORDERS. 


Meetings will take place (unless otherwise noted) at:   	The Old School
							Castleway
							Willington
							Derbyshire
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